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Your Swiggy order summary for order no. 90689187588

1 message

Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in>
Reply-to: Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in>
To: ghoshanirbanjyoti@gmail.com

G swicay

Thanks for choosing Swiggy, Anirban Jyoti Ghosh! Here are your order details:

Order No: Restaurant
90689187588 Aminia - Salt Lake

Order Summary:

Order No: 90689187588
Order placed at: Thursday, December 10, 2020 8:56 PM
Order delivered at: Thursday, December 10, 2020 9:09 PM

Order Status: Delivered

Ordered from:
Aminia - Salt Lake

Swiggy Access- Dhanashree Electronics Ltd, Rashmi building, 2nd floor
(above Axis bank ATM), plot no. - X1/16, block EP & GP, Salt Lake, Sector -V,
Kolkata- 700091.

Delivery To:
Anirban Jyoti Ghosh

Hotel East palace

EN Block, Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, West
Bengal 700091, India

Kolkata

Item Name Quantity

Mutton Biryani 2

Thu, Dec 10, 2020 at 9:55 PM

Price

% 540



Item Name Quantity

Firni 1

ltem Total:
Delivery partner fee:
Delivery Tip:

Taxes:

Order Total:

Price

70

¥610.00

$24.00

¥20.00

$30.50

¥ 685

Disclaimer: This is an acknowledgement of Delivery of the Order and not an actual invoice.
Details mentioned above including the menu prices and taxes (as applicable) are as
provided by the Restaurant to Swiggy. Responsibility of charging (or not charging) taxes
lies with the Restaurant and Swiggy disclaims any liability that may arise in this respect.
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