

Your Swiggy order summary for order no. 90689187588

Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in> Reply-to: Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in> To: ghoshanirbanjyoti@gmail.com

Thu, Dec 10, 2020 at 9:55 PM

	SWIGGY	
Thanks for choosing	g Swiggy, Anirban Jyoti Ghosh! Here are your order details	::
Order No:	Restaurant	
90689187588	Aminia - Salt Lake	
Order Summary:		
Order No: 90689187	588	
Order placed at: Thu	rsday, December 10, 2020 8:56 PM	
Order delivered at: T	hursday, December 10, 2020 9:09 PM	
Order Status: Delive	ed	
Ordered from:		
Aminia - Salt Lake		
	nashree Electronics Ltd, Rashmi building, 2nd floor M), plot no XI/16, block EP & GP, Salt Lake, Sector -V,	
Delivery To:		
Anirban Jyoti Ghosh		
Hotel East palace		
EN Block, Sector V, E Bengal 700091, India	idhannagar, Kolkata, West	
Kolkata		
Item Name	Quantity	Price
		₹ 540

	Quantity		Price
Firni	1		₹70
		Item Total:	₹ 610.00
		Delivery partner fee:	₹ 24.00
		Delivery Tip:	₹ 20.00
		Taxes:	₹ 30.50
		Order Total:	₹ 685
Details mentioned abov provided by the Restau	ve including the menu prices rant to Swiggy. Responsibili	y of the Order and not an act s and taxes (as applicable) ar ty of charging (or not chargin liability that may arise in this	e as g) taxes

Get the App:	i 🛱 i 🕊		Follow us:	f 🎔 🖗 🖸
		©2020-Swiggy. All rights reserved.		

Swiggy, Tower D, 9th Floor, IBC Knowledge Park, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore - 560029